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長野県中学記録(CR)              11.98 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2021/07/03  
大会記録(GR)                    12.66 宮岡 万優莉                  長野東部         2017        

[ 1組] 風速 -1.7 [ 2組] 風速 -1.0

 1 永泉 成美(2)     14.78  1 中牧 瀬奈(2)     14.75 
ﾅｶﾞｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾙﾐ 墨坂 ﾅｶﾏｷ ｾﾅ 広徳

 2 大久保 晴奈(2)     14.82  2 西山 帆乃夏(2)     14.92 
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ 墨坂 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾎﾉｶ 飯山城南

 3 吉田 佳世(2)     15.33  3 横山 さくら(2)     15.09 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶﾖ 櫻ヶ岡 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗ 更北

 4 小山 燦(2)     15.42  4 小林 みんと(2)     15.11 
ｺﾔﾏ ｱｷ 山ﾉ内 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾝﾄ 長野西部

 5 松田 結良(2)     16.11  5 中澤 萌果(2)     15.31 
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕﾗ 山ﾉ内 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾓｶ 上田第四

 6 丸山 愛日(2)     16.65  6 今井 優佳(2)     15.37 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾏﾅｶ 飯山城北 ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｶ 櫻ヶ岡

 7 鈴木 麻里子(2)     16.75  7 千村 桃子(2)     15.88 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏﾘｺ 相森 ﾁﾑﾗ ﾓﾓｺ 長野北部

 8 山口 莉奈(2)     16.76  8 吉村 茉凛(2)     16.04 
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ 長野西部 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾏﾘﾝ 浅間

 9 中澤 涼生(2)     16.80  9 後藤 愛結(2)     16.88 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳ 須坂東 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱﾕ 相森

[ 3組] 風速 -1.2 [ 4組] 風速 -2.5

 1 梨子田 茜(2)     14.42  1 宮澤 ほのか(2)     14.13 
ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ 飯山城南 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 東北

 2 滝本 莉心(2)     14.45  2 川﨑 莉愛(2)     14.34 
ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾘｺ 長野北部 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾘｱ 長野東部

 3 鬼熊 蒼空(2)     14.56  3 荻原 藍(2)     14.48 
ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ 中野平 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ｱｲ 浅間

 4 田中 陽頼(2)     14.72  4 加藤 紅葉(2)     14.57 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾖﾘ 犀陵 ｶﾄｳ ｸﾚﾊ 中込

 5 内山 佳恵子(2)     14.79  5 小田 唯夏(2)     14.61 
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｴｺ 篠ﾉ井西 ｵﾀﾞ ﾕｲﾅ 篠ﾉ井東

 6 佐藤 美幸(2)     15.04  6 山本 亜妃(2)     14.66 
ｻﾄｳ ﾐﾕｷ 東北 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷ 高社

 7 栗田 夕葵(2)     15.51  7 小林 嘩歩(2)     14.68 
ｸﾘﾀ ﾕｽﾞｷ 常盤 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾎ 坂城

 7 村井 咲英(2)     15.51  8 山岸 果愛(2)     14.71 
ﾑﾗｲ  ｻｴ 三陽 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｶﾅ 篠ﾉ井西

  内堀 紗衣(2)       9 神田 幸奈(2)     15.51 
ｳﾁﾎﾞﾘ ｻｴ 小諸東 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾅ 柳町

[ 5組] 風速 -2.1

 1 竹田 萌ノ花(2)     13.18 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ 長野東部

 2 木村 望美(2)     13.74 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 川中島

 3 上平 真麻(2)     14.09 
ｳﾜﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾏｵ 川中島

 4 小山 遥佳(2)     14.30 
ｺﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 丸子北

 5 塩入 心遥(2)     14.40 
ｼｵｲﾘ ｺﾊﾙ 東御東部

 6 宮島 蒼(2)     14.57 
ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ｱｵ 芦原

 7 須江 陽香(2)     14.72 
ｽｴ ﾊﾙｶ 野沢

  大熊 杏美(2)      
ｵｵｸﾏ ｱﾐ 坂城
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名



   1 竹田 萌ノ花(2) 長野東部     13.18 (-2.1)   5   1
   2 木村 望美(2) 川中島     13.74 (-2.1)   5   2
   3 上平 真麻(2) 川中島     14.09 (-2.1)   5   3
   4 宮澤 ほのか(2) 東北     14.13 (-2.5)   4   1
   5 小山 遥佳(2) 丸子北     14.30 (-2.1)   5   4
   6 川﨑 莉愛(2) 長野東部     14.34 (-2.5)   4   2
   7 塩入 心遥(2) 東御東部     14.40 (-2.1)   5   5
   8 梨子田 茜(2) 飯山城南     14.42 (-1.2)   3   1
   9 滝本 莉心(2) 長野北部     14.45 (-1.2)   3   2
  10 荻原 藍(2) 浅間     14.48 (-2.5)   4   3
  11 鬼熊 蒼空(2) 中野平     14.56 (-1.2)   3   3
  12 加藤 紅葉(2) 中込     14.57 (-2.5)   4   4
  12 宮島 蒼(2) 芦原     14.57 (-2.1)   5   6
  14 小田 唯夏(2) 篠ﾉ井東     14.61 (-2.5)   4   5
  15 山本 亜妃(2) 高社     14.66 (-2.5)   4   6
  16 小林 嘩歩(2) 坂城     14.68 (-2.5)   4   7
  17 山岸 果愛(2) 篠ﾉ井西     14.71 (-2.5)   4   8
  18 田中 陽頼(2) 犀陵     14.72 (-1.2)   3   4
  18 須江 陽香(2) 野沢     14.72 (-2.1)   5   7
  20 中牧 瀬奈(2) 広徳     14.75 (-1.0)   2   1
  21 永泉 成美(2) 墨坂     14.78 (-1.7)   1   1
  22 内山 佳恵子(2) 篠ﾉ井西     14.79 (-1.2)   3   5
  23 大久保 晴奈(2) 墨坂     14.82 (-1.7)   1   2
  24 西山 帆乃夏(2) 飯山城南     14.92 (-1.0)   2   2
  25 佐藤 美幸(2) 東北     15.04 (-1.2)   3   6
  26 横山 さくら(2) 更北     15.09 (-1.0)   2   3
  27 小林 みんと(2) 長野西部     15.11 (-1.0)   2   4
  28 中澤 萌果(2) 上田第四     15.31 (-1.0)   2   5
  29 吉田 佳世(2) 櫻ヶ岡     15.33 (-1.7)   1   3
  30 今井 優佳(2) 櫻ヶ岡     15.37 (-1.0)   2   6
  31 小山 燦(2) 山ﾉ内     15.42 (-1.7)   1   4
  32 栗田 夕葵(2) 常盤     15.51 (-1.2)   3   7
  32 村井 咲英(2) 三陽     15.51 (-1.2)   3   7
  32 神田 幸奈(2) 柳町     15.51 (-2.5)   4   9
  35 千村 桃子(2) 長野北部     15.88 (-1.0)   2   7
  36 吉村 茉凛(2) 浅間     16.04 (-1.0)   2   8
  37 松田 結良(2) 山ﾉ内     16.11 (-1.7)   1   5
  38 丸山 愛日(2) 飯山城北     16.65 (-1.7)   1   6
  39 鈴木 麻里子(2) 相森     16.75 (-1.7)   1   7
  40 山口 莉奈(2) 長野西部     16.76 (-1.7)   1   8
  41 中澤 涼生(2) 須坂東     16.80 (-1.7)   1   9
  42 後藤 愛結(2) 相森     16.88 (-1.0)   2   9
    内堀 紗衣(2) 小諸東          (-1.2) DNS   3    
    大熊 杏美(2) 坂城          (-2.1) DNS   5    
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